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Rheude, Margaret <margaret_rheude@fws.gov>

RE: Black Oak/Getty Wind Farm and ECP Guidance ­ Meeting Agenda
1 message

Ingrid M. Schwingler <Ingrid@geronimoenergy.com> Fri, Jan 17, 2014 at 9:31 AM
To: "Rheude, Margaret" <margaret_rheude@fws.gov>, Patrick Smith <Patrick@geronimoenergy.com>, "Scott
Cooper (SCooper@ene.com)" <SCooper@ene.com>, "Morgante, Mike" <MMorgante@ene.com>, "Krych, Scott"
<Scott.Krych@hdrinc.com>

Hello everyone. Detailed agenda attached. We’ll bring maps to the meeting as well. 
 
Take care,
Ingrid
 
­­­­­Original Appointment­­­­­
From: Ingrid M. Schwingler 
Sent: Monday, January 06, 2014 12:28 PM
To: Ingrid M. Schwingler; Rheude, Margaret; Patrick Smith; Scott Cooper (scooper@ene.com); Morgante, Mike;
Krych, Scott
Subject: Black Oak/Getty Wind Farm and ECP Guidance
When: Tuesday, January 21, 2014 9:00 AM­10:30 AM (UTC­06:00) Central Time (US & Canada).
Where: USFWS Twin Cities Field Office (4101 American Blvd E, Bloomington, MN 55425)
 
 
AGENDA
1.      Introductions
2.      2014 Survey Plan
3.      Data Needs
4.      Eagle Conservation Plan Outline
5.      Advanced Conservation Practices
 
 

BOGY USFWS Meeting Agenda 1­21­14.pdf
18K


